
Convention Committee on Rules and Order of Business

State Title Fname Mname Lname Suffix Address1 Address2 City MailState Zip Phone1 Email

AK Dr. Pete Higgins 3875 Geist Road Suite E-382 Fairbanks AK 99709 907-479-7766 dentaldoc@alaska.net

AK Ms. Catkin Burton 1143 M Court Anchorage AK 99501 571-330-6568 c2burton@gci.net

AL Mr. Christopher Brown 3256 Ridgely Drive Birmingham AL 35243 205-533-5127 cb@redstate-strategies.com

AL Hon. Bettye Fine Collins 4076 Crossing Lane Hoover AL 35242 205-445-4211 collinsbfine@gmail.com

AR Mr. Tom Lundstrum 1327 Elm Springs Rd. Springdale AR 72762 479-957-1490 tlundstrum@chemstation.net

AR Mrs. Reta Hamilton P. O. Box 5423 Bella Vista AR 72714 479-936-1011 retagop@aol.com

AS Mr. Sua Carl Schuster P.O. Box 1793 Pago Pago AS 96799 684-633-2098 triplesxpress@yahoo.com

AS Mrs. Amata Radewagen P.O. Box 1178 Pago Pago AS 96799 684-699-9609 amataradewagen@comcast.net

AZ Mr. Randall Pullen 4915 E. Lafayette Phoenix AZ 85018 602-508-8883 rpullen13@gmail.com

AZ Mrs. Laura Knaperek 2028 E. Carmen Street Tempe AZ 85283 602-531-8938 lknaperek@cox.net

CA Mr. Robert O'Brien 524 Dartmouth Place La Canada CA 91011 818-790-9261 obrien.robert@arentfox.com

CA Mrs. Mary Bono Mack 64505 Via Amante Palm Springs CA 92264 760-323-8810 info@marybono.com

CO Mr. Dudley Wooten Brown 1443 Red Fox Circle Severance CO 80550 970-396-3006 director@rmgo.org

CO Mrs. Florence Julia Sebern 1140 S. Forest Street Denver CO 80246 303-759-4080 fsebern@gmail.com

CT Hon. John H Frey 2 Copps Hill Road Ridgefield CT 06877 203-240-0624 jhfrey@aol.com

CT Mrs. Patricia Longo 10102 Avalon Gates Trumbull CT 06611 203-502-8207 plgop@aol.com

DC Mr. Ben Ginsberg 2836 Allendale Place NW Washington DC 20008 202-457-6405 bginsberg@pattonboggs.com

DC Ms. Margaret Melady 3016 Tilden St NW Washington DC 20008 202-258-9635 margmelady@yahoo.com

DE Mr. Richard A. Forsten Esq 1603 Levels Road Middletown DE 19709 302-584-0589 rforsten@saul.com

DE Ms. Catherine Murray 130 Dodge Drive Smyrna DE 19977 302-653-2355 murrayp981@verizon.net

FL Mr. Peter Feaman 4299 Fox Trace Boynton FL 33436 561-441-5484 pfeaman@feamanlaw.com

FL Ms. Kathleen King 2809 Avenue E Holmes Beach FL 34217 941-779-8532 kking779@gmail.com

GA Hon. Brian Kemp P.O. Box 5187 Athens GA 30604 706-543-0188 Brian@votebriankemp.com

GA Mrs. Anne Lewis 4769 Westhampton Drive Tucker GA 30084 404-932-3542 awl@sbllaw.net

GU Mr. Michael Thomas Benito 116 Chlan Santo Papa Hagatna GU 96910 671-687-3790 mbenito@paylessmarkets.com

GU Mrs. Donna Cruz Jones 4912 Comelia Drive Raliegh GU 27603 202-468-3436 DJGUAMGOP@gmail.com

HI Mr. David Chang 220 Puuhale Street B1 Honolulu HI 96819 808-383-7755 david@gophawaii.com

HI Mrs. Jacquelyn Skaf 67-145 Farrington Hwy Waialua HI 96791 808-687-1796 jacquelynskaf@gmail.com

IA Mr. Stephen Scheffler 5112 Tamara Lane West Des Moines IA 50265 515-971-7363 slscheffler@ffciowa.com

IA Ms. Analies DeGroot 2726 Irving Ave Iowa City IA 52246 319-541-7821 ani.c.degroot@gmail.com

ID Mr. Damond Watkins 382 Napa Drive Idaho Falls ID 83404 208-313-2605 dwatkins@mittromney.com

ID Mrs. Abbee Hawkes 1898 W Whitestone Ct. Meridian ID 83646 208-890-2174 tbhawkes@mac.com

IL Mr. Steven Daglas 7400 W. Ishnala Dr. Palos Heights IL 60463 (708) 955-2933 sdaglas@sbcglobal.net
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IL Ms. Demetra Demonte 1931 St. Clair Drive Pekin IL 61554 309-648-7556 demetrademonte@gmail.com

IN Mr. Michael McDaniel 7421 Sunset Lane Indianapolis IN 46260 317-238-6385 mmcdaniel@kdlegal.com

IN Ms. Paula Hughes 5717 Reed Road Ft. Wayne IN 46835 260-450-6507 paula@paulahughes.com

KS Mr. Jared Suhn 7680 Hilldale Road South Ozawkie KS 66070 785-806-4980 jareds@singularisgroup.com

KS Ms. Helen Van Etten 6736 SW 28th St Topeka KS 66614 785-608-3010 helenvanetten@yahoo.com

KY Mr. Ian Koffler 925 Appleblossom Dr Ft Mitchell KY 41017 859-496-0710 ikoffler@peckshaffer.com

KY Ms. K Gail Russell 108 Blankenbaker Ln Louisville KY 40207 502-649-8838 grussell@goldbergsimpson.com

LA Mr. Roger F Villere Jr 838 Aurora Ave Metairie LA 70005 225-354-9994 rvillere@lagop.com

LA Ms. Gwendolyn V Bowen PO Box 62677 Lafayette LA 70596 337-230-1278 gwenvernier@gmail.com

MA Mr. Vincent DeVito Esq 68 Linden Street Wellesley MA 02482 617-757-6500 vdevito@bowditch.com

MA Ms. Amy Carnevale 20 Dodge Road Marblehead MA 01945 202-262-2587 acarnevale@live.com

MD Hon. Louis M Pope 12519 Marlow Road Fulton MD 20759 301-437-4668 louismpope@aol.com

MD Hon. Diana Waterman 2820 Bennett Point Rd Queenstown MD 21658 410-490-0227 dianawaterman@mris.com

ME Mr. John Jones 521 Blackstrap Road Falmouth ME 04105 207-650-7511 johnlj@ronpaul2012.com

ME Ms. Ashley Ryan 80 Wainwright Circle South Portland ME 04106 207-312-2777 ashleyryanlaughed@gmail.com

MI Mr. Stanley Grot 11927 Hiawatha Shelby Twp. MI 48315 586-453-5988 stanleygrot@gmail.com

MI Mrs. Christine Donahue 732 E. Hurd Rd. Monroe MI 48162 734-735-3582 dos@provide.net

MN Mr. Bill Paulsen 709 Delaware Street SW Lonsdale MN 55046 507-301-6021 bill.paulsen.for.liberty@gmail.com

MN Ms. Marianne Stebbins 119 Grove Street Excelsior MN 55331 952-239-1007 stebbins.marianne@gmail.com

MO Mr. Harvey Tettlebaum 56295 Little Moniteau Rd. California MO 65018 573-519-9508 harvey.tettlebaum@huschblackwell.com

MO Mrs. Patricia Thomas 3444 Hobbs Lane Jefferson City MO 65109 573-473-6454 pat@patthomas.us

MP Mr. Raymond Tenorio Palacios P.O. Box 500172 Saipan MP 96950 202-276-4945 bopalacios@gmail.com

MP Ms. NULL NULL NULL MP NULL NULL

MS Mr. Henry Barbour 685 Woodland Drive Yazoo City MS 39194 601-948-6020 hbarbour@capitolresourcesllc.com

MS Mrs. Cindy Phillips 372 Sundial Road Madison MS 39110 601-856-8385 craycindy@aol.com

MT Mr. Scott Michael Reichner 78 Red Tail Ridge Bigfork MT 59911 406-253-3929 sreichner@centurytel.net

MT Mrs. Karen Marie Pfaehler 7316 Cottonwood Road Bozeman MT 59718 406-581-0852 karen@ceomontana.com

NC Mr. Robert Rucho 305 Trafalgar Place Matthews NC 28105 704-589-1276 bob@bobrucho.com

NC Mrs. Helen Pannullo 522 Preserve Point SW Ocean Isle Beach NC 28469 910-616-5829 jnphgp@atmc.net

ND Mr. Curly Haugland P.O. Box 1473 Abercrombie ND 58001 701-226-4072 curly@recsupply.com

ND Hon. Margaret Sitte 808 West Avenue C Bismarck ND 58501 701-255-4885 margaret51101@midco.net

NE Mr. Mark Fahleson 1045 Fall Creek Rd Lincoln NE 68510 402-432-1599 mfahleson@gmail.com

NE Ms. Peggy Popps 2355 Fawn Court Sidney NE 69162 308-249-2502 ppopps@cabelas.com

NH Hon. John H. Sununu 49 Linden Rd Hampton Falls NH 03844 603-225-9341 Nh1717@aol.com

mailto:acarnevale@live.com
EF




Convention Committee on Rules and Order of Business

NH Ms. Renee Plummer 1 Harbour Place, Ste 5B Portsmouth NH 03801 603-310-8151 renee@twointernationalgroup.com

NJ Mr. William Palatucci 123 Washington Street Westfield NJ 07090 908-347-3911 wpalatucci@yahoo.com

NJ Ms. Marcia Silva 44 Colfax Street South River NJ 08882 908-812-2510 marcia@msilvalaw.com

NM Hon. Don Tripp 633 Newberry Road Socorro NM 87801 575-838-7064 trippsdon@netscape.net

NM Mrs. Rosie Tripp 633 Newberry Road Socorro NM 87801 575-838-7060 rosietrippusa@netscape.net

NV Mr. Kurt Criss 429 Cottonwood Drive Elko NV 89801 775-777-6988 Kurt.Criss@Newmont.com

NV Mrs. Cindy G Lake 277 Maritime Street Henderson NV 89074 702-497-0671 cindylake1105@gmail.com

NY Mr. Phil Boyle 13 Jefferson Street East Isilp NY 11730 518-462-2601 philmjeoyle@yahoo.com

NY Ms. Georgette Mosbacher 1020 5th Avenue New York NY 10028 518-462-2601 gme1020@aol.com

OH Mr. Robert T. Bennett 10810 Edgewater Drive Cleveland OH 44102 614-228-2481 bennett@ohiogop.org

OH Ms. Cheryl Grossman 3143 Park Street Grove City OH 43123 614-796-2323 grossman4@ameritech.net

OK Mr. Stuart Jolly 6341 Valley View Rd. Edmond OK 73034 405-514-0514 sjolly@afphq.org

OK Mrs. Linda Lepak 3217 Heritage Drive Claremore OK 74019 918-906-1969 lindalepak@gmail.com

OR Mr. Kevin Hoar 12563 NW Millford Portland OR 97229 503-644-6075 kevinghoar@yahoo.com

OR Ms. Ande Hofmann 670 Snead Drive North Keizer OR 97303 503-881-3888 rickandrea@aol.com

PA Mr. Lawrence J. Tabas Esq 1617 John F. Kennedy Boulevard Foor 19 Philadelphia PA 19103 215-665-3158  ljt@obermayer.com

PA Hon. Ann Wilson 1141 Confer Avenue Johnstown PA 15905 (814) 532-0270 ann_wilson@ajg.com

PR Mr. Mario Gaztambide 208 Ponce de Leon Avenue Popular Center Building 1426 San Juan PR 00918 787-767-7000 mgaztam@hotmail.com

PR Hon. Jenniffer Gonzalez The Capitol- House of Representatives Office of the Speaker San Juan PR 00901 939-640-7364 jenniffergonzalez2004@gmail.com

RI

RI Hon. Carol Mumford 141 Betty Pond Road Hope RI 02831 401-647-3251 rep-mumford@cox.net

SC Mr. Drew McKissick 7647 Bluff Rd Gadsden SC 29052 803-463-2475 drewmckissick@gmail.com

SC Mrs. Susan Aiken 158 Shipyard Drive Anderson SC 29621 843-934-3588 saiken@bellsouth.net

SD

SD Ms. Debra Watson 2902 W Main St #2 Rapid City SD 57702 605-348-8147 debatlaw@rushmore.com

TN Mr. John Ryder 4770 Cole Rd Memphis TN 38117 901-525-1455 jryder@harrisshelton.com

TN Mrs. Mary Kate Brown 117 Cedar Creek Drive Franklin TN 37067 615-364-8404 marykatebrown@comcast.net

TX Mr. Louis Davis 1834 Whispering Forest Drive Kingwood TX 77339 281-414-9873 butchd5@gmail.com

TX Mrs. Melinda Fredricks 822 Stone Mountain Drive Conroe TX 77302 936-520-6091 msdftexan@consolidated.net

UT Mr. Bruce Hough P.O. Box 682425 Park City UT 84068 801-971-7440 Bhough@nutracorp.com

UT Mrs. Enid Mickelsen 13507 Bridle Pointe Cove Draper UT 84020 801-520-0166 gstarflake@comcast.net

VA Mr. Morton Blackwell 1101 N. Highland Street Arlington VA 22201 703-243-7660 mblackwell@limail.us

VA Mrs. Anne Gentry 9704 Brooke Drive Fairfax VA 22032 703-503-8895 kanneg@aol.com

VI Mr. Warren B. Cole 1138 King Street Christiansted VI 00820 340-513-1192 wbcole@hcbvilaw.com
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VI Mrs. Gwendolyn Hall Brady P.O. Box 3004 Kingshill VI 00851 340-473-6460 ghbrady@hotmail.com

VT Hon. George Schiavone 196 Pierson Drive Shelburne VT 05482 802-985-2886 gschiavone@mac.com

VT Ms. Susan Hudson 1695 North Street Montpelier VT 05602 802-272-1137 shudson44@yahoo.com

WA Mr. David Nelson 2515 4th Avenue #1604 Seattle WA 98121 206-441-0944 dtnelson@mac.com

WA Ms. Diane Tebelius 2650 West Lake Sammamish Pkwy SE Bellevue WA 98008 206-696-4299 dtebelius@lesourd.com

WI Mr. David G Anderson 1025 Easthill Place Wausau WI 54403 608-347-4978 anderdg@aol.com

WI Mrs. Maripat Krueger E4517 473rd Avenue Menomonie WI 54751 715-505-5126 gop4ever_6@hotmail.com

WV Mr. Willard (Bill) L. Phillips Jr 105 Sylvester Drive Elkins WV 26241 304-614-2457 bill@phillipsgroupideas.com

WV Hon. Donna L. Gosney 326 1st Street, West Madison WV 25130 304-539-4041 dlgosney@suddenlink.net

WY Mr. Bob Grady PO Box 1628 Wilson WY 83014 307-699-1595 bgrady22@gmail.com

WY Hon. Barbara Cubin 2241 Belmont Road Casper WY 82604 307-234-3482 barblcubin46@gmail.com
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